INTRODUCTION
Cavotec Connectors develops electrical connectors that improve performance and protect critical
applications in demanding environments or limited space.
The Cavotec multipin connectors have a range from PC2(18pin) up to PC5(50pins) for  frequent
connections and disconnections. Designed with Cavotec Push & Pull system, it offers a safe way for
connecting and disconnecting via an ergonomic push & pull handle, which could be critical in case of
emergency.
Cavotec multipin connectors, a safe and easy power supply device for applications such as:

Type
SIze
No. Pins
(P&E)
Pin Ø (mm)
Max. Amp
Weight
(kg)
Cross Section mm²
/ Rec. Amp
Plug Male Pins
Product Code
Inv. plug
Femal Contact
Product Code
2 18 3mm / 40A 1,4 1,5mm² / 20A PC2-SX18-0015 PC2-TX18-0015
2,5mm² / 30A PC2-SX18-0025 PC2-TX18-0025
4mm² / 40A PC2-SX18-0040 PC2-TX18-0040
2 25* 3mm / 40A 1,4 1,5mm² / 20A PC2-SX25-0015 PC2-TX25-0015
2,5mm² / 30A PC2-SX25-0025 PC2-TX25-0025
4mm² / 40A PC2-SX25-0040 PC2-TX25-0040
4 24 3mm / 40A 1,8 1,5mm² / 20A PC4-SX24-0015R PC4-TX24-0015R
2,5mm² / 30A PC4-SX24-0025R PC4-TX24-0025R
4mm² / 40A PC4-SX24-0040R PC4-TX24-0040R
4 30 3mm / 40A 1,8 1,5mm² / 20A PC4-SX30-0015R PC4-TX30-0015R
2,5mm² / 30A PC4-SX30-00250R PC4-TX30-0025R
4mm² / 40A PC4-SX30-0040R PC4-TX30-0040R
4 37 3mm / 40A 1,9 1,5mm² / 20A PC4-SX37-0015R PC4-TX37-0015R
2,5mm² / 30A PC4-SX37-0025R PC4-TX37-0025R
4mm² / 40A PC4-SX37-0040R PC4-TX37-0040R
5 50 3mm / 40A 4,4 1,5mm² / 20A PC5-SX50-0015R PC5-TX50-0015R
2,5mm² / 30A PC5-SX50-0025R PC5-TX50-0025R
4mm² / 40A PC5-SX50-0040R PC5-TX50-0040R
*Max. nominal voltage 50 VAC
Type
SIze
No. Pins
(P&E)
Pin Ø (mm)
Max. Amp
Weight
(kg)
Cross Section mm²
/ Rec. Amp
Plug Male Pins
Product Code
Inv. plug
Femal Contact
Product Code
4 24 3mm / 40A 1,8 1,5mm² / 20A PC4-SX24-0015 PC4-TX24-0015
2,5mm² / 30A PC4-SX24-0025 PC4-TX24-0025
4mm² / 40A PC4-SX24-0040 PC4-TX24-0040
4 30 3mm / 40A 1,8 1,5mm² / 20A PC4-SX30-0015 PC4-TX30-0015
2,5mm² / 30A PC4-SX30-0025 PC4-TX30-0025
4mm² / 40A PC4-SX30-0040 PC4-TX30-0040
4 37 3mm / 40A 2,0 1,5mm² / 20A PC4-SX37-0015 PC4-TX37-0015
2,5mm² / 30A PC4-SX37-0025 PC4-TX37-0025
4mm² / 40A PC4-SX37-0040 PC4-TX37-0040
5 50 3mm / 40A 4,4 1,5mm² / 20A PC5-SX50-0015 PC5-TX50-0015
2,5mm² / 30A PC5-SX50-0025 PC5-TX50-0025
4mm² / 40A PC5-SX50-0040 PC5-TX50-0040
PLUg/INvERTED PLUg, bENT, PUSh & PULL
29
0
346

Type
SIze
(P&E+pil) Pin Size
(mm)
phase
Weight
(kg)
Cross Section mm²
/ Rec. Amp
Socket
Female Contact
Product Code
Inv. socket
Male pin
Product Code
2 18 3 1,4 1,5mm² / 20A PC2-VX18-0015** PC2-WX18-0015**
3 2,5mm² / 30A PC2-VX18-0025** PC2-WX18-0025**
3 4mm² / 40A PC2-VX18-0040** PC2-WX18-0040**
2 18 3 1,4 1,5mm² / 20A PC2-VX18-0015R*** PC2-WX18-0015R***
3 2,5mm² / 30A PC2-VX18-0025R*** PC2-WX18-0025R***
3 4mm² / 40A PC2-VX18-0040R*** PC2-WX18-0040R***
2 25* 3 1,4 1,5mm² / 20A PC2-VX25-0015** PC2-WX25-0015**
3 2,5mm² / 30A PC2-VX25-0025** PC2-WX25-0025**
3 4mm² / 40A PC2-VX25-0040** PC2-WX25-0040**
2 25* 3 1,4 1,5mm² / 20A PC2-VX25-0015R*** PC2-WX25-0015R***
3 2,5mm² / 30A PC2-VX25-0025R*** PC2-WX25-0025R***
3 4mm² / 40A PC2-VX25-0040R*** PC2-WX25-0040R***
4 24 3 3,5 1,5mm2 / 20A PC4-VX24-0015 PC4-WX24-0015
3 2,5mm2 / 30A PC4-VX24-0025 PC4-WX24-0025
3 4mm2 / 40A PC4-VX24-0040 PC4-WX24-0040
4 30 3 3,5 1,5mm2 / 20A PC4-VX30-0015 PC4-WX30-0015
3 2,5mm2 / 30A PC4-VX30-0025 PC4-WX30-0025
3 4mm2 / 40A PC4-VX30-0040 PC4-WX30-0040
4 37 3 3,6 1,5mm2 / 20A PC4-VX37-0015 PC4-WX37-0015
3 2,5mm2 / 30A PC4-VX37-0025 PC4-WX37-0025
3 4mm2 / 40A PC4-VX37-0040 PC4-WX37-0040
5 50 3 7,8 1,5mm2 / 20A PC5-VX50-0015 PC5-WX50-0015
3 2,5mm2 / 30A PC5-VX50-0025 PC5-WX50-0025
3 4mm2 / 40A PC5-VX50-0040 PC5-WX50-0040
*Max. nominal voltage 50VAC; **30 degree inclined; *** straight 900
CONNECTOR/INvERTED CONNECTOR, PUSh & PULL
Metric Cable outer PG Cable outer
Cable Glands Ø (mm) Cable Glands Ø (mm)

Size
No.
Pins
(P&E)
Pin Ø (mm)
Max. Amp
Weight
kg
Cross Section mm² /
Rec. Amp
Connector:Female
Product Code
Inv.Conenctor:
Male Pin
Product code
2 18 3mm / 40A 1,4 1,5mm² / 20Amp PC2-RX18-0015 PC2-PX18-0015
2,5mm² / 30Amp PC2-RX18-0025 PC2-PX18-0025
4mm² / 40Amp PC2-RX18-0040 PC2-PX18-0040
2 25* 3mm / 40A 1,4 1,5mm² / 20Amp PC2-RX25-0015 PC2-PX25-0015
2,5mm² / 30Amp PC2-RX25-0025 PC2-PX25-0025
4mm² / 40Amp PC2-RX25-0040 PC2-PX25-0040
4 24 3mm / 40A 3,5 1,5mm2 / 20Amp PC4-RX24-0015 PC4-PX24-0015
2,5mm2 / 30Amp PC4-RX24-0025 PC4-PX24-0025
4mm2 / 40Amp PC4-RX24-0040 PC4-PX24-0040
4 30 3mm / 40A 3,5 1,5mm2 / 20Amp PC4-RX30-0015 PC4-PX30-0015
2,5mm2 / 30Amp PC4-RX30-0025 PC4-PX30-0025
4mm2 / 40Amp PC4-RX30-0040 PC4-PX30-0040
4 37 3mm / 40A 3,6 1,5mm2 / 20Amp PC4-RX37-0015 PC4-PX37-0015
2,5mm2 / 30Amp PC4-RX37-0025 PC4-PX37-0025
4mm2 / 40Amp PC4-RX37-0040 PC4-PX37-0040
5 50 3mm / 40A 7,8 1,5mm2 / 20Amp PC5-RX50-0015 PC5-PX50-0015
2,5mm2 / 30Amp PC5-RX50-0025 PC5-PX50-0025
4mm2 / 40Amp PC5-RX50-0040 PC5-PX50-0040
*Max. nominal voltage 50 VAC
415
488
22